$399,000 - 8743 Thomas Drive # 412, Panama City Beach

MLS® #749393

$399,000

1 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 740 sqft
Residential on O Acres

Summit, Panama City Beach, FL

Excellent condition! Great rental history!
Come see this low-floor, immaculate Summit
one bedroom. New GE appliances and
Maytag washer/dryer with bunk beds for the
kids and a privacy door to the living room.
Take in the beach view over the pool with a
Tiki-bar. The resort has a game room, BBQ
area, exercise room and sauna.

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

749393
$399,000

1

2.00

1

1

740

0.00

1984
Residential
Condominium
Mid Rise
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision

8743 Thomas Drive # 412
03 - Bay County - Beach
Summit
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City Panama City Beach

County Bay

State FL

Zip Code 32408

Amenities

Amenities Picnic Area

Utilities Sewer Available, Trash Collection, Water Available
Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Gulf

School Information

Elementary Breakfast Point
Middle Breakfast Point
High Arnold

Additional Information

Date Listed November 16th, 2023
HOA Fees 1920
HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details
Listing Office Counts Real Estate Group Inc

DISCLAIMER: IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.
Information Source: Bay County Association Of REALTORS® Multiple Listing Service



